
09/28/2017 HELL 2017 AWS CZECH

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
Stage 1

M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
Stage 5

Catagory
Cat 

FinishTM TP/S TRaw
Colbert WR CZ1 229.58 0 0 0 16.19 0 0 0 22.11 0 0 0 22.09 0 0 0 21.6 0 0 7 11.0810 0 243.58
Chico WR CZ2 253.58 0 0 0 17.99 0 0 0 19.86 1 0 0 24.57 0 0 0 17.91 0 0 7 12.0322 0 250.58
Dedo 49 SK3 260.18 0 0 0 22.62 0 0 0 31.02 0 0 0 22.43 0 0 0 24.43 0 0 7 13.110 0 274.18
Little Dog C SK4 263.58 0 0 0 19.18 0 0 0 27.52 1 0 0 26.78 0 0 0 25.57 0 0 7 14.2811 0 272.58
Ace Curly C CZ5 264.52 1 0 0 22.22 0 0 0 24.72 0 0 0 26.33 0 0 0 23.66 0 0 7 12.7322 0 268.52
Captain Wildbeard SS DK6 269.08 0 0 0 22.53 0 0 0 23.68 0 0 0 24.4 0 0 0 21.57 0 0 7 1610 0 283.08
Preacher FC NL7 275.54 1 0 0 26.97 0 0 0 21.99 0 0 0 23.11 0 0 0 23.25 0 0 7 17.0614 0 269.54
Gastly 49 CZ8 280.9 0 0 0 20.13 0 0 0 24.21 0 0 0 23.52 0 0 0 23.73 0 0 7 18.521 0 289.9
John G CZ9 289.97 0 0 0 22.3 1 0 0 30.28 0 0 0 28.63 0 0 0 22.69 0 0 7 18.611 0 291.97
Doc Jack LT CZ10 292.82 1 0 0 26.7 0 0 0 27.45 0 0 0 23.62 0 0 0 28.25 0 0 7 19.4311 0 301.82
Colonel S CZ11 303.61 0 0 0 23.14 0 0 0 23.06 0 0 0 26.3 0 0 0 27.74 0 0 7 16.7910 0 317.61
Mr. Hungry FC CZ12 308.56 0 0 0 20.55 0 0 0 26.58 0 0 0 32.3 0 0 0 25.71 0 0 7 20.5520 0 322.56
Sean C CZ13 309.04 0 0 0 23.22 0 0 0 28.04 0 0 0 25.81 0 0 0 27.88 0 0 7 21.1530 0 323.04
Lazy Al C CZ14 315.9 0 0 0 24.89 0 0 0 26.65 0 0 0 28.81 0 0 0 28.21 0 0 7 22.0241 0 324.9
Wheel Gunner DS DE15 328.19 0 0 0 23.38 0 0 0 27.68 1 0 0 35.49 1 0 0 32.82 0 0 7 18.1915 0 317.19
Doc Maniac 49 AT16 329.97 0 0 0 23.69 0 0 0 24.21 1 0 0 30.77 0 0 0 25.53 0 0 7 26.7834 0 323.97
Kicking Horse G DE17 337.28 1 0 0 26.88 0 0 0 26.77 0 0 0 31.81 0 0 0 25.05 3 1 7 49.0425 1 316.28
Mnich 49 CZ18 338.9 0 0 0 23.15 0 0 0 28.36 0 0 0 31.61 0 0 0 28.45 0 0 7 23.4540 0 352.9
Pumpkin S SK19 341.4 0 0 0 25.12 0 0 0 27.92 0 0 0 27.87 0 0 0 27.75 0 0 7 20.9720 0 355.4
Carlos de la Villa G CZ20 343.46 0 0 0 30.29 0 0 0 30.13 0 0 0 32.34 0 0 0 29.22 0 0 7 20.8530 1 347.46
Merry Puppy LC CZ21 345.63 1 0 0 30.11 0 0 0 29.65 0 0 0 27.28 0 0 0 24.82 0 0 7 18.0115 0 334.63
Gába J. WR CZ22 347.04 0 0 0 27.41 0 0 0 28.74 0 0 0 29.34 0 0 0 31.02 0 0 7 23.2931 0 349.04
Homer LT CZ23 351.78 0 0 0 22.96 0 0 0 28.98 1 1 0 45.93 0 0 0 26.04 0 0 7 18.3921 1 350.78
Rambling Beard G SK24 353.38 0 0 0 21.98 0 0 0 31.35 1 0 0 35.58 0 0 0 28.06 0 0 7 20.8343 0 352.38
Elise Horn CC CZ25 355.38 0 0 0 24.41 0 0 0 39.69 0 0 0 28.86 0 0 0 27.28 1 0 7 26.3914 0 349.38
Mayor SS DE26 356.43 0 0 0 21.54 8 0 0 81.79 0 0 0 27.89 0 0 0 25.58 0 0 7 16.7328 1 320.43
Kid SS CZ27 356.46 0 0 0 23.41 0 0 0 28.7 0 0 0 27.16 0 0 0 26.71 0 0 7 35.132 0 353.46
Pedro C CZ28 358.06 0 0 0 30.41 0 0 0 31.22 0 0 0 32.23 0 0 0 30.92 0 0 7 23.3550 0 372.06
Mrs. Anne L49 DE29 359.74 0 0 0 25.19 0 0 0 30.67 0 0 0 29.82 0 0 0 28.09 1 0 7 29.7712 0 363.74
Mates WR SK30 359.92 0 0 0 23.76 0 1 0 41.08 0 0 0 36.12 0 0 0 29.21 0 0 7 22.9742 1 353.92
Strašák ES CZ31 364.66 1 0 0 34.6 0 0 0 35.96 0 0 0 30.14 0 0 0 28.98 1 0 7 28.0413 0 363.66
Pete Revenge D DE32 366.75 0 0 0 27.02 0 0 0 31.65 0 0 0 36.79 0 0 0 29.49 0 0 7 22.0410 0 380.75
Dog Dancer SS DE33 368.33 0 0 0 24.95 0 0 0 29.25 0 0 0 43.86 0 0 0 29.31 0 0 0 32.9442 0 365.33
Crooker S CZ34 374.56 0 0 0 28.04 0 0 0 31.42 0 0 0 32.5 0 0 0 43.54 0 0 7 26.4130 0 388.56
Shadows SS CZ35 374.62 0 0 0 29.55 0 0 0 27.08 0 0 0 30.17 2 0 0 41.84 1 0 7 32.3254 0 368.62
Karlos Gaucos G CZ36 378.93 0 1 0 37.23 0 0 0 31.77 1 0 0 35.77 0 0 0 29.48 0 0 7 24.2451 2 360.93
Sherman WR CZ37 380.52 1 0 0 37.31 0 0 0 31.6 0 0 0 29.91 0 0 0 29.82 1 0 7 26.0155 0 369.52
Shark LT CZ38 384.12 1 0 0 33.72 0 0 0 43.94 0 0 0 31.42 0 0 0 31.79 0 0 7 21.6332 0 388.12
Sherman McMasters FC AT39 388.13 2 0 0 36.47 1 0 0 30.55 1 0 0 38.88 0 0 0 32.81 1 0 7 26.6139 1 347.13
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Catagory M P B Final
Stage 12

0 0 0 19.41Colbert Wrangler1 0 0 0 17.22 0 0 0 21.59 0 0 0 18.48 0 0 0 20.62 0 0 7 16.73 0 0 0 22.46
0 0 0 19.5Chico Wrangler2 1 0 0 27.13 0 0 0 23.59 0 0 0 18.74 0 0 0 20.03 0 0 0 24.68 0 0 0 27.55
0 0 0 18.75Dedo 49er3 0 0 0 23.01 0 0 0 23.43 0 0 0 19.49 0 0 0 21.83 0 0 7 18.39 0 0 0 21.68
0 0 0 18.49Little Dog Cowboy4 0 0 0 21.49 0 0 0 22.37 0 0 0 19.65 0 0 0 24.69 0 0 7 20.94 0 0 0 22.62
0 0 0 17.34Ace Curly Cowboy5 0 0 0 18.66 0 0 0 26.93 0 0 0 21.88 1 0 0 27.75 0 0 7 19.64 0 0 0 22.66
0 0 0 20.96Captain Wildbeard Silver Senior6 0 0 0 21.57 0 0 0 24.29 0 0 0 23.02 0 0 0 24.05 0 0 7 20.31 0 0 0 26.7
0 0 0 18.33Preacher Frontier Cartridge7 1 0 0 24.38 1 0 0 24 0 0 0 22.48 1 0 0 33.41 0 0 7 18.97 0 0 0 21.59
0 0 0 19.81Gastly 49er8 0 0 0 22.98 0 0 0 22.27 0 0 0 22.63 1 0 0 29.26 0 0 7 28.06 0 0 0 25.8
0 0 0 20.21John Gunfighter9 0 0 0 25.5 0 0 0 23.28 0 0 0 23.18 0 0 0 22.92 0 0 0 29.6 0 0 0 22.78
0 0 0 21.35Doc Jack Little Traditional10 0 0 0 26.69 0 0 0 25.41 0 0 0 24.01 0 0 0 24.43 0 0 7 22.52 0 0 0 22.96
0 0 0 26.77Colonel Senior11 0 0 0 29.62 0 0 0 27.36 0 0 0 26.92 0 0 0 28.88 0 0 7 19.92 0 0 0 27.11
0 0 0 22.26Mr. Hungry Frontier Cartridge12 0 0 0 23.97 0 0 0 25.48 0 0 0 30.52 0 0 0 28.05 0 0 7 25.33 0 0 0 27.26
0 0 0 25.21Sean Cowboy13 0 0 0 23.56 0 0 0 26.43 0 0 0 26.61 0 0 0 29.95 0 0 7 22.61 0 0 0 28.57
1 0 0 32.49Lazy Al Cowboy14 0 0 0 24.98 0 0 0 25.77 0 0 0 25.79 0 0 0 27.72 0 0 7 22.95 0 0 0 25.62
0 0 0 22.83Wheel Gunner Duelist Senior15 1 0 0 29.48 0 0 0 28.28 0 0 0 24.3 1 0 0 30.93 0 0 7 23.36 1 0 0 31.45
0 0 0 23.37Doc Maniac 49er16 0 0 0 21.62 0 0 0 26.85 0 0 0 28.24 0 0 0 33.72 1 0 7 30.77 2 0 0 34.42
0 0 0 19.9Kicking Horse Gunfighter17 0 0 0 26.55 0 0 0 26.96 0 0 0 24.51 1 0 0 31.7 0 0 7 23.45 0 0 0 24.66
0 0 0 24.38Mnich 49er18 0 0 0 30.06 0 0 0 31.05 0 0 0 29.96 0 0 0 32.37 0 0 7 27.24 0 0 0 28.82
0 0 0 26.37Pumpkin Senior19 0 0 0 29.11 0 0 0 31.01 0 0 0 32.86 0 0 0 34.03 0 0 7 29.64 0 0 0 28.75
0 0 0 25.63Carlos de la Villa Gunfighter20 0 1 0 37 0 0 0 27.2 0 0 0 28.51 0 0 0 27.75 0 0 7 25.08 0 0 0 29.46
2 0 0 39.7Merry Puppy Cowgirl21 0 0 0 26.77 0 0 0 33.17 2 0 0 38.94 0 0 0 27.45 0 0 7 25.74 0 0 0 23.99
0 0 0 23.77Gába J. Wrangler22 0 0 0 28.98 0 0 0 28.77 0 0 0 29.26 0 0 0 27.57 1 0 0 40.03 0 0 0 28.86
0 0 0 30.08Homer Little Traditional23 0 0 0 24.56 0 0 0 38.79 0 0 0 32.71 0 0 0 29.16 0 0 7 27.7 0 0 0 26.48
0 0 0 26.06Rambling Beard Gunfighter24 0 0 0 31.99 0 0 0 27.4 0 0 0 31.81 2 0 0 38.25 0 0 7 29.39 0 0 0 30.68
0 0 0 26.31Elise Horn Classic Cowboy25 1 0 0 30.79 0 0 0 28.29 0 0 0 26.36 0 0 0 28.44 1 0 7 30.58 1 0 0 37.98
0 0 0 22.03Mayor Silver Senior26 0 0 0 22.98 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 25.44 0 0 0 24.13 0 0 7 25 0 1 0 37.32
0 0 0 27.82Kid Silver Senior27 0 0 0 25.41 0 0 0 34.12 0 0 0 26.82 0 0 0 28.32 1 0 0 38.81 1 0 0 34.08
0 0 0 27.59Pedro Cowboy28 0 0 0 29.4 0 0 0 29.07 0 0 0 28.43 0 0 0 34.56 0 0 7 29.9 0 0 0 30.98
0 0 0 34.73Mrs. Anne Lady 49er29 0 0 0 29.54 0 0 0 28.96 0 0 0 29.78 1 0 0 33.6 0 0 7 31.18 0 0 0 28.41
0 0 0 25.35Mates Wrangler30 0 0 0 25.61 1 0 0 37.2 0 0 0 29.26 0 0 0 30.46 0 0 7 25.51 1 0 0 33.39
0 0 0 26.32Strašák Elder Statesmen31 1 0 0 32.45 0 0 0 29.69 0 0 0 27.22 0 0 0 29.88 0 0 7 26.79 0 0 0 34.59
0 0 0 29.6Pete Revenge Duelist32 0 0 0 27.33 0 0 0 30.67 0 0 0 30.1 0 0 0 37.68 0 0 7 32.78 0 0 0 31.6
0 0 0 25.84Dog Dancer Silver Senior33 1 0 0 33.24 0 0 0 29.69 0 0 0 24.63 0 0 0 29.69 1 0 7 33.96 0 0 0 30.97
0 0 0 26.22Crooker Senior34 0 0 0 29.33 0 0 0 30.23 0 0 0 33.64 0 0 0 30.81 0 0 7 29.24 0 0 0 33.18
1 0 0 33.99Shadows Silver Senior35 0 0 0 28.91 0 0 0 32.33 0 0 0 28.72 0 0 0 30.84 0 0 7 26.54 0 0 0 32.33
0 1 0 35.76Karlos Gaucos Gunfighter36 0 0 0 28.17 0 0 0 32.7 0 0 0 29.1 0 0 0 28.39 0 0 0 38.27 0 0 0 28.05
0 0 0 30.15Sherman Wrangler37 2 0 0 39.05 0 0 0 31.21 1 0 0 37.07 0 0 0 29.45 0 0 7 31.22 0 0 0 27.72
0 0 0 29.08Shark Little Traditional38 0 0 0 30.96 0 0 0 34.51 1 0 0 35.15 0 0 0 28.91 0 0 7 32.82 0 0 0 30.19
0 0 0 23.87Sherman McMasters Frontier Cartridge39 1 0 0 27.73 0 1 0 38.95 0 0 0 24.77 1 0 0 37.15 1 0 7 36.9 1 0 0 33.44
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Django C CZ40 391.19 0 0 0 33.09 0 0 0 25.19 2 0 0 37.87 0 0 0 36.1 1 0 7 32.9766 0 368.19
Whitehair 49 DE41 395.46 0 0 0 35.32 0 0 0 35.31 0 0 0 31.42 0 0 0 31.45 0 0 7 30.9452 0 399.46
Jill Raccoon L49 DE42 399.43 0 0 0 29.45 0 0 0 33.65 1 0 0 39.52 0 0 0 32.96 0 0 7 25.4422 0 403.43
Biber Joe DS DE43 415.17 0 0 0 30.48 0 0 0 39.74 0 0 0 35.74 0 0 0 36 1 0 7 38.1922 0 419.17
O Brien 49 CZ44 418.38 0 0 0 33.18 0 0 0 32.57 0 0 0 35.89 0 0 0 34.28 0 0 7 24.2660 0 432.38
Buky FCG CZ45 420.51 2 0 0 43.62 0 0 0 28.66 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 28.56 1 0 7 28.9111 0 379.51
Blondy ES CZ46 424.23 0 0 0 27.4 1 0 0 49.01 0 0 0 31.91 0 0 0 32.36 1 0 7 36.6528 0 398.23
Luke CC DE47 424.82 0 0 0 29.21 0 0 0 30.42 1 0 0 34.18 1 0 0 35.94 11 0 0 80.15215 0 356.82
Zig DS CZ48 425.4 0 0 0 29.81 0 0 0 37.96 0 0 0 35.51 0 0 0 37.46 0 0 7 28.530 1 429.4
Blonďák D CZ49 428.29 0 0 0 28.96 0 0 0 34.84 1 0 0 37.07 1 0 0 34.26 1 1 7 45.2727 1 397.29
Gatling WR CZ50 433.26 0 0 0 24.52 0 0 0 24.07 1 0 0 30.77 0 0 0 160 2 0 7 28.363 0 432.26
Joe Loco S CZ51 439.94 0 0 0 30.92 0 0 0 32.65 0 0 0 35.21 0 0 0 36.4 0 0 7 26.2840 0 446.94
Jack White S CZ52 441.51 0 0 0 31.55 0 0 0 42.77 0 0 0 38.61 0 0 0 35.44 0 0 7 29.8150 0 455.51
Fra Diabolo ES AT53 469.19 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 38.87 2 0 0 50.24 2 0 0 43.1 0 1 7 46.8336 1 443.19
Wendy Laredo ES CZ54 472.74 0 0 0 40.03 0 0 0 37.03 0 0 0 51.28 0 0 0 36.78 1 0 7 33.7543 0 471.74
Mr. Ugly C CZ55 473.4 0 0 0 28.31 0 0 0 36.72 0 0 0 36.25 0 0 0 34.38 0 0 7 90.2174 1 457.4
Reverend Honka FC DE56 474.79 0 0 0 32.68 1 0 0 40.18 1 0 0 43.53 0 0 0 31.19 2 1 7 46.2646 1 441.79
Devil s Hand WR AT57 476.71 1 0 0 40.02 1 0 0 39.61 0 0 0 36.18 0 0 0 38.85 0 0 7 35.2375 0 465.71
Fearless John S DE58 480.2 0 0 0 38.25 0 0 0 52.98 0 0 0 28.62 2 0 0 42.91 0 0 7 34.767 0 459.2
Frau Biber LS DE59 486.41 1 0 0 55.39 1 0 0 40.15 0 0 0 43.37 0 0 0 44.04 0 0 7 30.0313 0 485.41
Old Badger DS SK60 486.54 0 0 0 31.85 0 0 0 36.14 0 0 0 53.15 1 0 0 43.08 1 0 7 32.6145 0 475.54
Joe CC SK61 487.33 1 0 0 36.97 0 0 0 37.98 0 0 0 42.2 0 0 0 40.82 0 0 7 44.9531 0 496.33
Tom Prox FCD DE62 489.55 0 0 0 36.35 0 0 0 37.42 0 0 0 46.59 0 0 0 35.85 0 0 7 33.0211 0 491.55
Horn Beetle ES CZ63 491.6 1 0 0 39.48 0 0 0 54.14 0 0 0 37.42 0 0 0 40.26 0 1 7 43.5853 2 470.6
Banjo S DE64 505.73 0 0 0 33.58 1 1 0 53.79 1 0 0 45.21 0 0 0 47.79 1 0 7 34.9377 2 464.73
Dedek Dave FCD CZ65 506.3 0 0 0 34.88 0 0 0 40.3 1 0 0 48.47 0 0 0 41.58 0 0 7 38.6422 1 500.3
Leather Maker Joe FR DE66 510.95 0 0 0 36.91 1 0 0 44.78 0 0 0 56.17 0 0 0 51.57 0 0 7 35.3311 0 519.95
Wild Charlie CB CZ67 514.82 2 0 0 43.93 0 0 0 39.09 1 0 0 34.22 5 0 0 59.51 0 0 7 23.02123 0 406.82
Frankie Short S CZ68 515.66 0 0 0 60.88 0 1 0 57.05 0 0 0 33.2 0 0 0 29.29 0 0 7 31.4980 1 512.66
Styrian Charles 49 AT69 518.07 0 0 0 32.01 0 0 0 42.34 1 0 0 51.32 0 0 0 35.9 0 0 7 34.2972 0 515.07
Max Silverbuck SS AT70 533.56 1 0 0 38.19 0 0 0 41.31 1 0 0 52.41 1 0 0 69.9 1 0 7 39.59611 0 492.56
Gringo FCD CZ71 539.84 0 0 0 35.42 0 0 0 40.64 1 0 0 55.73 0 0 0 41.35 4 0 7 68.1537 1 508.84
Little Lena LC CZ72 553.55 0 0 0 42.61 0 0 0 49.71 1 0 0 53.58 0 0 0 46.93 0 0 7 39.223 0 552.55
Franky FC CZ73 560.81 8 0 0 73.48 0 0 0 38.79 0 0 0 43.34 0 0 0 40.47 0 0 7 32.53522 0 464.81
Hutzy SS DE74 567.98 0 0 0 50.31 0 0 0 49.32 0 0 0 47.78 0 1 0 63.54 1 0 7 42.6471 1 566.98
Šedý Vlk CC CZ75 572.14 0 0 0 46.38 0 0 0 48.63 1 0 0 50.93 0 0 0 40.78 0 0 7 37.2742 1 566.14
Griesly Charly ES DE76 575.55 0 0 0 33.67 0 0 0 36.16 0 0 0 41.91 1 0 0 44.85 1 0 7 33.3963 0 457.12
Griesly Lady L49 DE77 577.24 0 0 0 47.01 1 0 0 49.9 0 0 0 56.47 0 0 0 41.25 1 1 7 63.1933 1 566.24
Učitel FR CZ78 592.69 2 0 0 51.71 0 0 0 45.45 0 0 0 43.15 1 0 0 45.42 2 0 7 56.19212 0 546.69
Johnny First D RUS79 593.45 1 0 0 41.77 1 0 0 53.93 0 0 0 51.15 5 0 0 70.21 2 1 7 61.57312 2 527.45
Old Hungry SS CZ80 603.3 0 0 0 41.37 1 0 0 52.38 0 0 0 44.4 0 0 0 59.41 1 0 7 46.6686 1 577.3
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2 0 0 41.71Django Cowboy40 0 0 0 25.5 0 0 0 30.93 0 0 0 30.36 0 0 0 35.47 1 0 0 36.44 0 0 0 25.56
0 0 0 31.38Whitehair 49er41 0 0 0 34.65 1 0 0 41.91 0 0 0 31.66 1 0 0 37.88 0 0 7 18 0 0 0 35.54
0 0 0 29.72Jill Raccoon Lady 49er42 0 0 0 36.26 0 0 0 32.63 0 0 0 30.91 0 0 0 36.2 1 0 7 35.37 0 0 0 37.32
0 0 0 35.52Biber Joe Duelist Senior43 0 0 0 26.66 0 0 0 20.48 1 0 0 45.8 0 0 0 38.01 0 0 7 34.84 0 0 0 33.71
0 0 0 29.77O Brien 49er44 0 0 0 33.09 0 0 0 43.64 0 0 0 35.11 0 0 0 48.9 0 0 7 32.3 0 0 0 35.39
1 0 0 32.53Buky Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter45 2 0 0 43.62 2 0 0 53.37 0 0 0 27.43 2 0 0 35.17 1 0 7 35.29 0 0 0 26.36
0 0 0 25.32Blondy Elder Statesmen46 0 0 0 29.1 0 0 0 34.1 0 0 0 29.05 5 0 0 59.46 1 0 7 37.24 0 0 0 32.63
0 0 0 29.05Luke Classic Cowboy47 0 0 0 28.94 0 0 0 26.94 1 0 0 30.86 0 0 0 32.55 1 0 7 39.69 0 0 0 26.89
0 0 0 33.6Zig Duelist Senior48 0 0 0 34.41 0 0 0 35.41 0 0 0 33.86 0 0 0 33.27 0 1 7 49.79 0 0 0 35.82
0 0 0 29.64Blonďák Duelist49 0 0 0 27.63 2 0 0 40.82 0 0 0 29.85 1 0 0 53.59 1 0 7 36.44 0 0 0 29.92
0 0 0 20.06Gatling Wrangler50 0 0 0 22.88 0 0 0 23.19 0 0 0 28.72 0 0 0 25.16 0 0 7 21.7 0 0 0 23.89
0 0 0 30.96Joe Loco Senior51 0 0 0 54.79 0 0 0 36.17 0 0 0 32.49 0 0 0 40.33 0 0 0 47.12 0 0 0 36.62
0 0 0 35.48Jack White Senior52 0 0 0 34.62 0 0 0 36.15 0 0 0 41.61 0 0 0 38.07 0 0 7 37.77 0 0 0 39.63
0 0 0 30.17Fra Diabolo Elder Statesmen53 1 0 0 37.39 0 0 0 40.53 0 0 0 39.29 0 0 0 33.64 1 0 7 38.24 0 0 0 34.89
1 0 0 40.03Wendy Laredo Elder Statesmen54 0 0 0 33.84 0 0 0 35.17 0 0 0 31.38 1 0 0 56.61 0 0 7 39.99 0 0 0 36.85
1 0 0 38.41Mr. Ugly Cowboy55 2 0 0 34.87 0 0 0 29.85 0 0 0 27.56 1 1 0 58.15 0 0 7 29.76 0 0 0 28.93
0 0 0 35.05Reverend Honka Frontier Cartridge56 2 0 0 43.17 0 0 0 31.44 0 0 0 38.35 0 0 0 41.9 0 0 0 57.97 0 0 0 33.07
1 0 0 39.63Devil s Hand Wrangler57 0 0 0 38.37 1 0 0 41.16 0 0 0 42.92 1 0 0 49.28 0 0 7 41.83 0 0 0 33.63
2 0 0 50.92Fearless John Senior58 0 0 0 31.05 1 0 0 47.71 1 0 0 40 0 0 0 36.06 0 0 7 35.28 1 0 0 41.72
0 0 0 39.49Frau Biber Lady Senior59 0 0 0 38.71 0 0 0 36.25 1 0 0 49.57 0 0 0 46.71 0 0 7 18.67 0 0 0 44.03
0 0 0 36.89Old Badger Duelist Senior60 2 0 0 50.61 0 0 0 39.93 0 0 0 38.31 0 0 0 39.11 0 0 7 42.74 1 0 0 42.12
0 0 0 34.53Joe Classic Cowboy61 0 0 0 37.34 0 0 0 39.73 0 0 0 38.05 0 0 0 38 0 0 7 50.87 0 0 0 45.89
0 0 0 38.38Tom Prox Frontier Cartridge Duelist62 0 0 0 37.78 0 0 0 66.68 0 0 0 34.88 0 0 0 34.55 1 0 0 52.74 0 0 0 35.31
0 0 0 35.11Horn Beetle Elder Statesmen63 0 0 0 31.21 0 0 0 41.31 1 0 0 44.48 0 0 0 37.23 0 0 7 35.07 1 1 0 52.31
0 0 0 34.47Banjo Senior64 0 0 0 31.02 2 0 0 48.46 0 0 0 34.92 1 0 0 42.34 0 0 7 41.38 1 1 0 57.84
0 0 0 37.77Dedek Dave Frontier Cartridge Duelist65 1 0 0 43.64 0 0 0 42.98 0 0 0 37.69 0 0 0 40.01 0 0 7 44.9 0 1 0 55.44
0 0 0 35.04Leather Maker Joe Frontiersman66 0 0 0 46.45 0 0 0 38.83 0 0 0 37.9 0 0 0 36.85 0 0 7 49.49 0 0 0 41.63
2 0 0 41.07Wild Charlie Cattle Baron67 1 0 0 35.91 3 0 0 47.05 1 0 0 37.1 0 0 0 35.53 0 0 0 44.78 8 0 0 73.61
0 0 0 37.44Frankie Short Senior68 0 0 0 43.12 0 0 0 44.73 0 0 0 39.99 0 0 0 40.11 0 0 0 53.9 0 0 0 44.46
0 0 0 43.61Styrian Charles 49er69 1 0 0 65.42 0 0 0 45.66 0 0 0 37.92 0 0 0 42.13 0 0 0 49.61 0 0 0 37.86
0 0 0 32.43Max Silverbuck Silver Senior70 1 0 0 37.39 0 0 0 44.35 0 0 0 35.3 3 0 0 56.78 3 0 7 49.9 0 0 0 36.01
0 0 0 37.41Gringo Frontier Cartridge Duelist71 0 0 0 35.3 0 0 0 36.18 1 1 0 59.06 1 0 0 55.19 0 0 7 37.29 0 0 0 38.12
0 0 0 44.08Little Lena Cowgirl72 1 0 0 43.71 0 0 0 43.89 0 0 0 47.57 0 0 0 42.27 0 0 7 55.1 1 0 0 44.9
0 0 0 37.07Franky Frontier Cartridge73 1 0 0 36.99 10 0 0 84.78 0 0 0 38.14 0 0 0 41.78 0 0 7 38.29 3 0 0 55.15
0 0 0 41.71Hutzy Silver Senior74 0 0 0 48.28 0 0 0 47.39 0 0 0 41.37 0 0 0 45.61 0 0 7 47.42 0 0 0 42.61
0 1 0 54.88Šedý Vlk Classic Cowboy75 0 0 0 42.06 0 0 0 43.69 0 0 0 43.01 0 0 0 50.12 0 0 7 69.6 1 0 0 44.79
0 0 0 150Griesly Charly Elder Statesmen76 0 0 0 34.63 0 0 0 41.82 1 0 0 46.91 0 0 0 37.08 0 0 7 37.58 0 0 0 37.55
1 0 0 51.66Griesly Lady Lady 49er77 0 0 0 38.54 0 0 0 41.07 0 0 0 41.82 0 0 0 43.24 0 0 7 59.43 0 0 0 43.66
1 0 0 44.71Učitel Frontiersman78 1 0 0 50.03 1 0 0 50.19 0 0 0 44.7 0 0 0 46.14 4 0 7 73.12 0 0 0 41.88
0 0 0 48.33Johnny First Duelist79 1 0 0 47.35 1 0 0 40.37 0 0 0 43.72 1 0 0 42.91 0 0 7 43.36 0 1 0 48.78
1 0 0 48.18Old Hungry Silver Senior80 0 0 0 52.26 1 0 0 48.4 0 0 0 41.29 2 0 0 54.87 0 0 7 60.96 0 1 0 53.12
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Myrda SS CZ81 608.24 1 0 0 49.45 0 0 0 50.82 2 0 0 56.41 0 0 0 40.35 1 0 7 58.86911 0 567.24
Sottek DS CZ82 641.25 1 0 0 48.38 0 0 0 51.33 0 0 0 53.89 0 0 0 56.39 2 0 7 51.1559 1 600.25
Trigger Hawkeye D PL83 690.65 1 0 0 50.53 1 0 0 67.86 0 0 0 54.42 3 0 0 71.06 0 0 7 58.06410 2 627.65
Doc Sterba CC AT84 707.92 0 0 0 48.75 0 0 0 61.88 1 0 0 68.6 0 0 0 58.16 1 0 7 57.1455 0 696.92
Wyatt H. Ristl CB AT85 739.12 3 0 0 86.36 0 0 0 58.35 0 0 0 58.62 0 0 0 58.61 0 0 7 64.0924 0 733.12
Biff Tannen D RUS86 739.22 0 0 0 52.6 3 0 0 81.88 0 0 0 58.49 5 0 0 116.05 0 0 7 64.54511 1 688.22
Crazy Zebra LW PL87 775.13 0 0 0 60.25 2 0 0 85.84 0 1 0 68.26 0 0 0 53.06 1 0 7 61.8519 1 734.13
Tangerine Stone LW PL88 845.5 0 0 0 52.98 0 0 0 68.67 2 0 0 79.55 0 0 0 63.75 2 0 7 78.5211 0 804.5
DNF-Fred Younger ES AT89 119988 1 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 2 1 0 9999 1 0 0 9999 0 0 0 999976 2 1150.18
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M P B Final
Stage 6

AliasFinish M P B Final
Stage 7

M P B Final
Stage 8

M P B Final
Stage 9

M P B Final
Stage 10

M P B Final
Stage 11

Catagory M P B Final
Stage 12

0 0 0 36.55Myrda Silver Senior81 0 0 0 44.66 1 0 0 50.99 4 0 0 73.81 0 0 0 49.06 1 0 7 49.3 1 0 0 47.98
4 0 0 68.61Sottek Duelist Senior82 0 0 0 42.44 0 0 0 49.72 1 0 0 50.47 0 0 0 46.15 1 1 7 75.73 0 0 0 46.99
2 0 0 68.87Trigger Hawkeye Duelist83 0 0 0 47 1 0 0 48.79 1 0 0 50.27 0 1 0 54.14 1 0 0 75.46 0 0 0 44.19
1 0 0 56.93Doc Sterba Classic Cowboy84 1 0 0 58.51 1 0 0 64.76 0 0 0 57.76 0 0 0 60.42 0 0 7 53.35 0 0 0 61.66
0 0 0 49.1Wyatt H. Ristl Cattle Baron85 1 0 0 60.69 0 0 0 68.27 0 0 0 54.21 0 0 0 56.69 0 0 7 70.48 0 0 0 53.65
1 0 0 54.76Biff Tannen Duelist86 2 1 0 66.31 0 0 0 44.85 0 0 0 55.03 0 0 0 59.74 0 0 7 43.79 0 0 0 41.18
1 0 0 59.19Crazy Zebra Lady Wrangler87 0 0 0 49.76 3 0 0 79.45 0 0 0 55.89 1 0 0 68.38 0 0 7 79.93 1 0 0 53.27
1 0 0 61.87Tangerine Stone Lady Wrangler88 2 0 0 62.59 1 0 0 66.77 1 0 0 65.95 1 0 0 82.6 1 0 7 100.42 0 0 0 61.85
0 0 0 9999DNF-Fred Younger Elder Statesmen89 0 0 0 9999 2 1 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999
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